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66666    The University of Louisville was founded in 1798.

73

W. Bloom Street

Cardinal Boulevard

69 68

67

6356 58

71

53

52

55

43

70

50
49

65

62

60

61

38

59

42

1

24

22

19

20

9

15

16

17
6

5

2

West
3

4

8

11

12

10
13

14

18

30 31

37

39

41 40
4446

45

47

48

54

66

32

➚

➚

I–
65

Warnock Avenue

Eastern Parkway

B
ro

o
k 

S
tr

ee
t

B
ro

o
k 

S
tr

ee
t

T
h

ir
d

 S
tr

ee
t

F
o

u
rt

h
 S

tr
ee

t

Brandeis Avenue

Se
co

nd
 S
tre

et

➚

➚

I

7

34

64

35

B

B

B
B

A

36

25

26

34

21

North

I

23**

51

33

28 29

27

57

University Parking

Construction

Police,
Parking Offices

Information
Centers

Emergency
Call Boxes

Shuttle Stop

To
Papa John’s

Stadium
and Shuttle

Pickup

Speed
Museum
Garage

74

Ulmer
Stadium

27

Track &
Soccer

Stadium

Kiel
Fields

Trager
Stadium

72

34

Eastern
Parkway
Exit 133B

Arthur
Street
Exit

Brandeis Street

23 Academic Building (Lutz Hall)
5 Administrative Annex
32 Archaeological Survey/

  Transportation Center
62 Baptist Campus Center
21 Bass-Rudd Tennis Center
31 Belknap Operations Center
39 Bingham Humanities Building
45 Brandeis School of Law
2 Brigman Hall
44 Brodschi Hall
70 Business and Public

  Administration, College of
27 Cardinal Park
50 Center Hall
28 Central Receiving
17 Chemistry Building
24 Crawford Gymnasium
58 Davidson Hall
18 Development & Univ. Relations
6 Dougherty Hall
67 Education, School of
47 Ekstrom Library
7 Engineering Graphics

33 Environ. Protection Services Cntr.
13 Ernst Hall
35 Floyd Street Parking Structure
30 Floyd Street Warehouse
50 Football Residence Hall
42 Ford Hall
49 Fraternity Complex
52 Fraternity/Sorority Houses
41 Gardiner Hall
57 Gheens Science Hall and Rauch

Planetarium (under construction)
40 Gottschalk Hall
1 Grawemeyer Hall
26 Houchens Building
** Hughes Building (Floyd & Lee St.)
** Humana Gymnasium, 2305 E.

  Bradley
39 Humanities Building (Bingham

  Humanities Building)
61 Interfaith Center
44 International Cntr. (Brodschi Hall)
51 International House
72 Johnson (Bettie Taylor)

  Apartments
43 Jouett Hall
11 Kersey Library of Engineering,

 Physical Science & Technology

45 Law, Brandeis School of
59 Life Sciences Building
54 Louisville Hall
23 Lutz Hall (Academic Building)
3 McCandless Hall
63 Miller Hall
16 Miller Information Technology

 Center
64 Minority Services Building
69 Music, School of
15 Natural Sciences Building
46 Oppenheimer Hall
** Papa John’s Cardinal Stadium

  (2800 S. Floyd St.)
60 Overseers Honors House
14 Parkway Field House
4 Patterson Hall
29 Personnel Services Building
65 Red Barn
55 Robbins Hall
9 Sackett Hall
22 Schneider Hall
25 Service Complex
52 Sorority/Fraternity Houses
10 Speed, J.B. (Main) Building
48 Speed, J.B.,  Art Museum,

   2035 S. Third St.

12 Speed, W.S., Hall
19 Steam and Chilled Water Plant
38 Stevenson Hall
** Stoddard Johnston Building,

   2301 E. Bradley
56 Strickler Hall
34 Swain Student Activities Center
36 Student Health and Counseling

  Center
20 Studio Arts/HPES Building
21 Tennis Center, Bass-Rudd
71 The Playhouse
37 Threlkeld Hall
68 Unitas Tower
66 University Club & Alumni Center
** University Park Apts.

 (Eastern Pkwy. & Preston St.)
73 University Planning, Design and

 Construction
53 University Tower
74 Urban Studies Institute
8 Vogt, Henry Building
49 Wellness House
45 Wilson Wyatt Hall

 (Brandeis School of Law)
**Not indicated on map
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